iSEVEN series, 600 mm wide 19" racksData Sheet Data_Sheet_EN_05-02-09_conteg ©
The iSEVEN 19" rack has been designed to provide the user with an unmatched ratio between price,
utility value and quality. This rack is the ideal choice for installers and end users who want to spend
less time on choosing between various options and configuring difficult product part numbers. After
thorough research, we have prepared a portfolio of the most common dimensions together with
one universal design.
RELATED ACCESSORIES APPLICATIONS
Ventilation Units•

GASAA-304-B-X front glass door, rear sheet steel door, 2 sheet steel side panels
SAYUA-304-B-X front sheet steel door, rear sheet steel panel, 2 sheet steel side panels
SASAA-304-B-X front sheet steel door, rear sheet steel door, 2 sheet steel side panels
GAYU0-004-B-X front glass door, rear sheet steel panel, no side panels
GASA0-004-B-X front glass door, rear sheet steel door, no side panels
SAYU0-004-B-X front sheet steel door, rear sheet steel panel, no side panels
SASA0-004-B-X front sheet steel door, rear sheet steel door, no side panels
Code
standard configuration
H in
Units
Dimensions in mm Dimensions incl. packing (mm) Gross
weight
in kgH* W D Useful
depth H W D
RI7-21-60/60-X 21 1044 600 600 590 1179 640 640 52
RI7-21-60/80-X 21 1044 600 800 790 1179 640 840 61
RI7-27-60/60-X 27 1311 600 600 590 1446 640 640 61
RI7-27-60/80-X 27 1311 600 800 790 1446 640 840 70
RI7-27-60/100-X 27 1311 600 1000 990 1446 640 1040 91
ORDERING AND SHIPPING INFORMATION
Choose the iSEVEN rack which will meet your requirements from the table below.
For optional configurations please add the appropriate suffix i.e. RI7-27-60/80-
GASAA-303-H will specify 27U iSEVEN rack 60x80 with front glass door, rear sheet
steel door, 2 sheet steel side panels in black.
* Height in mm without feet; for height including feet add 16-45mm
Substitute X with desired color:  B - 7035 (light grey)
    H - 9005 (black)
Substitute X with desired color:  B - 7035 (light grey)
    H - 9005 (black)
* Height in mm without feet; for height including feet add 16-45mm
Substitute X with desired color:  B - 7035 (light grey)
    H - 9005 (black)
Substitute X with desired color:  B - 7035 (light grey)
    H - 9005 (black)
Code
standard configuration
H in
Units
Dimensions in mm Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
Gross weight
in kgH* W D Useful
depth H W D
RI7-42-60/60-X 42 1978 600 600 590 2113 640 640 83
RI7-42-60/80-X 42 1978 600 800 590 2113 640 840 94
RI7-42-60/100-X 42 1978 600 1000 990 2113 640 1040 114
RI7-45-60/60-X 45 2111 600 600 590 2246 640 640 88
RI7-45-60/80-X 45 2111 600 800 790 2246 640 840 100